
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Promotion Cup 600 Dunlop Navarra 3933 m
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AFC Micro Page 1/0 Le 20/07/2019 à 09:43
afc micro chronométrage officiel ffm 01.60.80.54.54 contact@afcmicro.com www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 COURTIN Anthony

Out 23 3:00.733

Pass 38 5:01.623

Pass 52 6:55.283 1 1:53.660 *

Pass 66 8:47.657 2 1:52.374 *

Pass 80 10:39.012 3 1:51.355 *

Pass 94 12:30.887 4 1:51.875

In 109 14:35.928 5 2:05.041

No 9 AVAZERI Florian

Out 10 53.279

Pass 24 3:03.232

Pass 37 4:56.611 1 1:53.379 *

Pass 51 6:47.719 2 1:51.108 *

Pass 65 8:38.079 3 1:50.360 *

Pass 79 10:28.869 4 1:50.790

Pass 92 12:19.929 5 1:51.060

Pass 106 14:10.572 6 1:50.643

Pass 119 16:00.943 7 1:50.371

Pass 130 17:52.400 8 1:51.457

Pass 142 19:42.083 9 1:49.683 *

Pass 151 21:32.032 10 1:49.949

No 16 FUHRER Thomas

Out 3 33.169

Pass 17 2:33.832

Pass 31 4:26.416 1 1:52.584 *

Pass 45 6:18.170 2 1:51.754 *

Pass 59 8:09.364 3 1:51.194 *

Pass 72 10:01.256 4 1:51.892

Pass 86 11:53.737 5 1:52.481

In 101 13:39.191 6 1:45.454

Out 116 15:41.371

Pass 128 17:41.876 7 4:02.685

Pass 139 19:32.800 8 1:50.924 *

Pass 148 21:24.647 9 1:51.847

No 18 HERRIAU Thomas

Out 6 34.388

Pass 19 2:35.721

Pass 33 4:29.346 1 1:53.625 *

Pass 46 6:20.188 2 1:50.842 *

Pass 60 8:10.191 3 1:50.003 *

Pass 73 10:05.922 4 1:55.731
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No 18 HERRIAU Thomas

Pass 87 11:54.817 5 1:48.895 *

Pass 102 13:44.755 6 1:49.938

Pass 113 15:34.779 7 1:50.024

Pass 125 17:23.853 8 1:49.074

In 137 19:28.425 9 2:04.572

No 19 BEDU Mickael

Out 2 32.625

Pass 14 2:30.771

Pass 28 4:21.592 1 1:50.821 **

Pass 42 6:12.047 2 1:50.455 *

Pass 55 8:02.194 3 1:50.147 **

Pass 69 9:51.431 4 1:49.237 *

Pass 84 11:42.178 5 1:50.747

Pass 98 13:30.363 6 1:48.185 **

Pass 112 15:19.148 7 1:48.785

Pass 123 17:07.696 8 1:48.548

In 134 18:57.044 9 1:49.348

No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin

Out 8 39.831

Pass 21 2:44.615

Pass 34 4:38.461 1 1:53.846 *

Pass 48 6:29.963 2 1:51.502 *

Pass 62 8:20.916 3 1:50.953 *

Pass 76 10:12.154 4 1:51.238

Pass 90 12:03.130 5 1:50.976

In 103 13:52.577 6 1:49.447

Out 107 14:14.610

Pass 121 16:11.820 7 2:19.243

Pass 133 18:02.616 8 1:50.796 *

Pass 145 19:52.465 9 1:49.849 *

Pass 154 21:43.130 10 1:50.665

No 35 BEUCHER Florian

Out 4 33.034

Pass 16 2:31.933

Pass 30 4:22.441 1 1:50.508 *

Pass 43 6:13.807 2 1:51.366

Pass 56 8:03.507 3 1:49.700 **

Pass 70 9:52.596 4 1:49.089 **

Pass 83 11:41.679 5 1:49.083 *

Pass 97 13:30.107 6 1:48.428 **

Pass 111 15:18.789 7 1:48.682

Pass 124 17:17.538 8 1:58.749
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No 35 BEUCHER Florian

Pass 136 19:06.266 9 1:48.728

In 147 21:05.404 10 1:59.138

No 49 BREMEAU Antoine

Out 11 57.657

Pass 25 3:08.636

Pass 39 5:06.273 1 1:57.637 *

Pass 54 7:02.974 2 1:56.701 *

Pass 68 8:58.267 3 1:55.293 *

Pass 82 10:54.353 4 1:56.086

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut

Out 7 36.841

Pass 20 2:44.297

Pass 35 4:40.404 1 1:56.107 *

Pass 49 6:33.494 2 1:53.090 *

Pass 63 8:26.927 3 1:53.433

Pass 77 10:19.971 4 1:53.044 *

Pass 91 12:13.386 5 1:53.415

Pass 105 14:06.100 6 1:52.714 *

Pass 118 15:59.527 7 1:53.427

Pass 131 17:53.052 8 1:53.525

Pass 144 19:48.149 9 1:55.097

Pass 153 21:41.197 10 1:53.048

No 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri

Out 12 1:11.544

Pass 26 3:14.636

Pass 40 5:07.589 1 1:52.953 *

Pass 53 7:02.793 2 1:55.204

Pass 67 8:53.895 3 1:51.102 *

Pass 81 10:43.478 4 1:49.583 *

Pass 95 12:32.983 5 1:49.505 *

In 108 14:20.905 6 1:47.922

Out 117 15:41.699

Pass 129 17:43.227 7 3:22.322

Pass 141 19:34.877 8 1:51.650

Pass 149 21:26.982 9 1:52.105

No 75 DUPAU Robin

Out 1 32.181

Pass 15 2:31.474

Pass 29 4:21.848 1 1:50.374 **

Pass 44 6:15.592 2 1:53.744

Pass 57 8:04.800 3 1:49.208 **
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No 75 DUPAU Robin

Pass 71 9:53.684 4 1:48.884 **

In 85 11:53.090 5 1:59.406

Out 104 14:05.405

Pass 120 16:07.572 6 4:14.482

Pass 132 17:56.244 7 1:48.672 *

Pass 143 19:44.699 8 1:48.455 *

Pass 152 21:33.511 9 1:48.812

No 78 GAUTIER Romain

Out 9 41.791

Pass 22 2:48.186

Pass 36 4:43.920 1 1:55.734 *

Pass 50 6:38.915 2 1:54.995 *

Pass 64 8:33.029 3 1:54.114 *

Pass 78 10:26.465 4 1:53.436 *

In 93 12:20.873 5 1:54.408

Out 100 13:37.306

Pass 115 15:40.960 6 3:20.087

Pass 127 17:36.669 7 1:55.709

In 140 19:32.999 8 1:56.330

No 123 ROME Jean-Philippe

Out 5 33.525

Pass 18 2:35.269

Pass 32 4:29.344 1 1:54.075 *

Pass 47 6:22.257 2 1:52.913 *

Pass 61 8:15.352 3 1:53.095

Pass 75 10:07.340 4 1:51.988 *

In 89 11:59.436 5 1:52.096

Out 96 13:14.713

Pass 110 15:12.927 6 3:13.491

Pass 122 17:06.622 7 1:53.695

Pass 135 19:00.289 8 1:53.667

In 146 20:53.050 9 1:52.761

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Out 13 2:04.116

Pass 27 4:11.613

Pass 41 6:11.298 1 1:59.685 *

Pass 58 8:08.199 2 1:56.901 *

Pass 74 10:06.134 3 1:57.935

In 88 11:58.536 4 1:52.402

Out 99 13:34.201

Pass 114 15:35.968 5 3:37.432

Pass 126 17:32.624 6 1:56.656 *
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No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Pass 138 19:30.725 7 1:58.101

Pass 150 21:27.279 8 1:56.554 *


